
If you have a food allergy, please let us know before ordering, full allergen information available upon request.
All our food is cooked fresh to order so there may be an increased wait during busy times.

Key v - vegetarian, vg - vegan, gluten free options available

Food Menu
Starters/light Bites

Main Menu

5.50

5.95

5.95

Tomato & Basil soup (VG & GF)
Served with warm bread.

Chilli & garlic prawns
Spicy King prawns served with warm toasted
bread.

Garlic mushrooms on toast (V)
Creamy garlic mushrooms with warm bread.

5.95

6.95

6.95

Halloumi bites (V)
Served on a bed of rocket.
Nachos
Tortilla chips topped with guacamole, salsa and
sour cream.
Add chilli for £3
Dirty Fries
Fries with a choice of filling:
Chilli, cheese, sour cream
Bacon, cheese, fresh chilli, BBQ sauce

8.50

8.95

9.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.95

Fish butty 
Beer battered haddock with rocket & homemade
tartare sauce served on a warm ciabatta. 

Philly cheese steak
Pan fried steak medallions with nacho cheese sauce,
mozzarella & chillies served on a warm baguette.

Club sandwich
Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo on crispy
toasted white or multigrain bloomer.

Cajun chicken wrap
Tortilla filled with seasoned chicken fillet, cheese &
fresh cajun lime mayo.

Mediterranean vegetable and goats
cheese wrap (V)
Roasted vegetables with crumbled goats cheese,
homemade hummus and rocket. 

Falafel wrap (VG)
Crispy falafel and rocket wrapped in a warm tortilla,
sweetened with sweet chilli sauce. 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Baby gem lettuce, chicken, parmesan, croutons in a
Caesar sauce.

12.50

12.50

14.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

Beer battered fish & chips
Beer battered haddock, hand cut chunky chips, mushy peas.
Smaller option for £8.50

Millers famous steak & ale pie
Braised beef stewed in ale, served with mushy peas, hand
cut chips and proper gravy.

Millers hanging kebabs
Served with rocket, cherry tomato & balsamic salad, garlic &
coriander flatbread, fries & hummus. 
Choose from:
Chicken & Chorizo
Halloumi & Mediterranean vegetables (v)

Millers homemade dirty burger
Crispy bacon, mozzarella & cheddar, lettuce, tomato, and
burger sauce on a brioche bun.

Cajun chicken burger
Juicy chicken breast in Millers special cajun spices with  
melted mozzarella & cheddar, lettuce, and tomato on a
brioche bun with fresh cajun lime mayo.

Onion bhaji burger (VG & GF)
Onion bhaji, baby gem lettuce, sliced tomato with
mango chutney.

Halloumi & sweet chilli burger (V)
Deep fried halloumi, oven roasted red pepper, baby
gem lettuce & sweet chilli sauce.

All served with fries and rocket side salad.
Upgrade to hand cut chips or sweet potato fries for £1.50



Onion rings
Parmesan & Truffle fries
Cajun fries
Cheesy garlic bread 
Hand cut chips
Sweet potato fries
Side salad 

3.00
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.00

Sides

If you have a food allergy, please let us know before ordering, full allergen information available upon request.
All our food is cooked fresh to order so there may be an increased wait during busy times.

Key v - vegetarian, vg - vegan, gluten free options available 

3.50
3.50
2.95
3.50

2.95

Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Hot chocolate 
Cadburys hot chocolate with marshmallows and cream 

Yorkshire Tea
Earl Grey
Lemon & Ginger
Peppermint

        Hot Drinks

Desserts
5.95

5.95

5.95

2.95

The Stickiest Toffee Pudding 
With toffee sauce and a choice of ice-cream or custard 
Chocolate brownie (GF)
Served warm with vanilla ice-cream
Chocolate fudge cake (VG)
Served hot or cold
Trio of ice cream


