

Food Menu

Starters/light Bites				
Tomato & Basil soup (VG & GF) Served with warm bread.	5.50	Halloumi bites (V) Served on a bed of rocket.	5.95	
Chilli & garlic prawns Spicy King prawns served with warm toasted bread.	5.95	Nachos Tortilla chips topped with guacamole, salsa and sour cream. Add chilli for £3	6.95	
Garlic mushrooms on toast (V) Creamy garlic mushrooms with warm bread.	5.95	Dirty Fries Fries with a choice of filling: Chilli, cheese, sour cream Bacon, cheese, fresh chilli, BBQ sauce	6.95	
Main Menu				
Fish butty Beer battered haddock with rocket & homemade tartare sauce served on a warm ciabatta.	8.50	Beer battered fish & chips Beer battered haddock, hand cut chunky chips, mushy peas. Smaller option for £8.50	12.50	
Philly cheese steak Pan fried steak medallions with nacho cheese sauce, mozzarella & chillies served on a warm baguette.	8.95	Millers famous steak & ale pie Braised beef stewed in ale, served with mushy peas, hand cut chips and proper gravy.	12.50	
Club sandwich Chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo on crispy toasted white or multigrain bloomer. Cajun chicken wrap	9.50	Millers hanging kebabs Served with rocket, cherry tomato & balsamic salad, garlic & coriander flatbread, fries & hummus. Choose from: Chicken & Chorizo Halloumi & Mediterranean vegetables (v)	14.50	
Tortilla filled with seasoned chicken fillet, cheese & fresh cajun lime mayo.	8.50	Millers homemade dirty burger		
Mediterranean vegetable and goats cheese wrap (V)		Crispy bacon, mozzarella & cheddar, lettuce, tomato, and burger sauce on a brioche bun.	11.50	
Roasted vegetables with crumbled goats cheese, homemade hummus and rocket.	8.50	Cajun chicken burger Juicy chicken breast in Millers special cajun spices with	11.50	
Falafel wrap (VG) Crispy falafel and rocket wrapped in a warm tortilla,		melted mozzarella & cheddar, lettuce, and tomato on a brioche bun with fresh cajun lime mayo.	0 -	
sweetened with sweet chilli sauce. Chicken Caesar Salad Baby gem lettuce, chicken, parmesan, croutons in a	8.50	Onion bhaji burger (VG & GF) Onion bhaji, baby gem lettuce, sliced tomato with mango chutney.	11.50	
Caesar sauce.	8.95	Halloumi & sweet chilli burger (V) Deep fried halloumi, oven roasted red pepper, baby gem lettuce & sweet chilli sauce.	11.50	

All served with fries and rocket side salad.

Upgrade to hand cut chips or sweet potato fries for £1.50



Sides				
Onion rings	3.00			
Parmesan & Truffle fries	3.50			
Cajun fries	3.50			
Cheesy garlic bread	4.00			
Hand cut chips	4.00			
Sweet potato fries	3.50			
Side salad	3.00			
Desserts				
The Stickiest Toffee Pudding With toffee sauce and a choice of ice-cream or custard	5.95			
Chocolate brownie (GF) Served warm with vanilla ice-cream	5.95			
Chocolate fudge cake (VG) Served hot or cold	5.95			
Trio of ice cream	2.95			
Hot Drinks				
Latte	3.50			
Cappuccino	3.50			
Americano	2.95			
Hot chocolate	3.50			
Cadburys hot chocolate with marshmallows and cream				
Varkahira Taa	2.95			
Yorkshire Tea				
Earl Grey				
Lemon & Ginger				
Peppermint				